Date

Time

Ward

4/1/2021
12:35 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

March City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port St.

Total

90,794
24,398
21,759
10,638
42,811
10,677

9.919

4,234
47,359
13,486
11,569

4,973

2,558
15,118
10,398
11,011
10,846
10,401
11,212
12,081
13,639
13,734
39,149

147,589

Dems

24,971
18,604
9.336
4,259
9.962
7,573
3.926
1.587
14,870
10,861
5.305
2,288
797
5,926
3.805
4,059
4,117
4,007
4,264
4,460
5,021
5,488
16,023
57,170

Page

Luc

Reps

39,432
912
4,718
2,239
19.854
513
2,374
940
19,335
389
2,294
1,010
591
3,055
2,547
2,963
2,891
2,835
3,505
4,266
5,189
5,106
14,944
47,301

NPA

24,610
4,596
7.391
3,961

12,147
2,425
3.468
1,634

12,230
2,117
3,810
1,599
1,127
5,694
3.813
3,761
3,631
3,349
3,260
3,157
3.216
2,927
7,750

40,558

Other

1,781
286
314
179
848
166
151

73
924
119
160

76

43
443
233
228
207
210
183
198
213
213
432

2,560
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St.Lucie County, FL



